Blutspenden im Landkreis Lahn-Dill-Kreis bis zum 14.01.2026

Mi
Fr
Mi

17.12.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

19.12.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

14.01.2026
15:45-19:45 Uhr

Ehringshausen 35630
Volkshalle
Marktstr. 5

Dillenburg / Niederscheld 35687
Gemeindehalle Scheldetalschule
Schulstral3e

Dillenburg / Frohnhausen 35684
Goldbachschule Frohnhausen
Rheinstral3e



